2020
2020 MOBILE LIFTERS
IMPACT 70
IMPACT 80
IMPACT 90
IMPACT 130
IMPACT 200

Height with
standard leg
kgV/Ahmm/smmmmmmkg
80L 80 1242 1486 125 24/9 24,21520
80M 80 1642 1886 125 24/9 26,41920
Leg
Description WeightFront wheel Rear wheel Length
Width
inside
Width
outside
mm Type Typemm mm mm mm kg
Box-503x397-75ds 75 Swivel 125 Swivel 503 397 12,6512
Straight-616x172-50ds 50 Double swivel 125 Swivel 616 0 16,6172
Straight-466x172-50ds 50 Double swivel 125 Swivel 466 0 15,9172
FC1-500-75ds 75 Double swivel 125 Swivel 500 472 26,7588
FC1-503-80f 80 Fixed 125 Swivel 503 525 26,0615
FC1-656-75ds 75 Double swivel 125 Swivel 656 472 28,0588
FC1-662-80f 80 Fixed 125 Swivel 662 525 27,5615
FC1-858-75ds 75 Double swivel 125 Swivel 858 472 29,1588
FC1-861-80f 80 Fixed 125 Swivel 861 525 28,6615
FC2-506-75ds 75 Double swivel 125 Swivel 506 672 29,6788
FC2-503-80f 80 Fixed 125 Swivel 503 685 29,6775
FC2-654-75ds 75 Double swivel 125 Swivel 654 672 30,6788
FC2-662-80f 80 Fixed 125 Swivel 662 685 30,9775
FC2-858-75ds 75 Double swivel 125 Swivel 858 672 32,6788
FC2-861-80f 80 Fixed 125 Swivel 861 685 32,6775
Tool
Tool type WeightSurface treatmentMaterial
kg
EP1 6,8Stainless steel;Steel Electropolished;Galvanized